
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

42 

2 

75 

41 

92 

89 

69 

47 

7 

44 

07 

24 

72 

88 

34 

8 

03 

33 

26 

14 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

1 

12 

13 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

14 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

B-Spec 

SM 

SM 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

SM 

Name 

Kyle Greenhill 

Jim Drago 

Voytek Burdzy 

Myles Goertz 

Jason Knuteson 

Jamey Randall 

Cooper Lilly 

William Knight 

Justin Lautz 

Paul Gilbert 

Geoffrey Yougdahi 

Frank Schwartz 

John Valenta 

Samantha Silver 

Chris Taylor 

Rick Harris 

Ryan Hall 

Robert Bax 

Billy Parrott 

James Stevens 

Member_ID 

395683 

333432 

407876 

506119 

331892 

338044 

447049 

484940 

465371 

72708 

544935 

164153_1 

235360 

424412 

321393 

327634 

329606 

207365 

470021 

277737 

Hometown 

Mundelein IL 

Memphis TN 

Shiller Park IL 

Waukee IA 

Indianapolis IN 

Watertown MN 

Henderson KY 

Tulsa OK 

Saint Louis MO 

Davenport IA 

Saint Paul Park MN 

Ann Arbor mi 

Bridegton MO 

Saint Paul MN 

Elroy TX 

Topeka KS 

Torrington CT 

Cincinnati OH 

Barbourville KY 

Swansea IL 

Region 

CHI 

MIDS 

BVR 

DMVR 

CFR 

LOL 

SIR 

NEOK 

STL 

GtRv 

LOL 

DET 

STL 

LOL 

LnSt 

KAN 

NER 

CIN 

CKY 

STL 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mini Cooper (BS) 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda 2 

Mazda 2 

Ford Fiesta 

Mini Cooper 

Mini 

Mazda Miata 

Overall BestTm 

1:11.508 

1:11.587 

1:11.593 

1:11.794 

1:11.994 

1:12.498 

1:12.649 

1:12.835 

1:13.128 

1:13.295 

1:14.366 

1:14.754 

1:14.936 

1:14.992 

1:15.170 

1:15.200 

1:15.255 

1:15.871 

1:16.041 

In Session 

Sunday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Race OFFICIAL 

Sunday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Race OFFICIAL 

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Race OFFICIAL 

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Printed: 5/31/2020 8:00:32 AM 

Charlene BettingerChief of Timing & Scoring 

Mike West Race Director 

Kevin Coulter Chief Steward 

20-ST-8531 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Gateway 1.6 Sprints Super Tour 

Group 2 B-SPEC SM 

Qualifying Merge 

Gateway Motor Park 1.650 miles 

Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour

Gateway 1.6 Sprints - Sanction #20-ST-8531

St. Louis and Southern Illinois Regions


